
MONITORAS  - LICEO FRANCES - CURSO 2025/2026

Nº RUTA NOMBRE APELLIDOS

CORDINADORPAQUI GARCIA 627 530 984

RUTA  1 ANNELIESSE DE SOUSA 618 885 552

RUTA  2 DOMINGO ZUARDI SOLIMANDO 679 361 630

RUTA  3 ROCIO NIETO LOPEZ 681 281 887

RUTA  4 LIDIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 680 415 430

RUTA  5 NATIVIDAD BERMEJO SANCHEZ 681 281 983

RUTA  6 NURIA DIAZ MONEDERO 657 809 257

RUTA  7 LILA LETURIA RODRIGUEZ 681 281 965

RUTA  8 ANGELA SIMANCAS SILVERIA 690 958 190

RUTA  9 MARICRUZ ALONSO DE PABLO 682 313 436

RUTA  10 ARLEN MANTILLA SANCHEZ 608 259 922

RUTA  11 CARMEN MARQUEZ BELANDRIA 659 163 565

RUTA  12 GEMMA TOLEDANO ARROTO 678 557 672

RUTA  13 SILVIA GARCIA BENITO 618 881 571

RUTA  14 VANESA ROBLES GALAN 679 079 065

RUTA  15 ANA GOMEZ SANCHEZ 681 282 040 

RUTA  17 LOURDES VILLAREAL MATEOS 657 809 256

RUTA  18 RUTH SALMADOR REY 681 281 956 

RUTA  19 GENESIS DEL POZO AVILA 667 464 352

RUTA  20 MªJOSE CLEMENTE GARCIA 679 792 406

RUTA 40 ANNELIESSE DE SOUSA 618 885 552

RUTA 41 ANGELA ROSANIA CUOZZO 699 984 976

RUTA 42 ROCIO NIETO LOPEZ 681 281 887

RUTA 44 ANA GOMEZ SANCHEZ 681 282 040 

RUTA 45 VANESSA ROBLES GALAN 679 079 065

RUTA 46 NURIA DIAZ MONEDERO 657 809 257

RUTA 47 MARIA GAMEZ MELGAREJO 650 638 873

RUTA 48 MªJOSE CLEMENTE GARCIA 679 792 406

RUTA 49 GENESIS DEL POZO AVILA 667 464 352

RUTA 50 MARICRUZ ALONSO DE PABLO 682 313 436

RUTA 51 GEMMA TOLEDANO ARROTO 678 557 672

RUTA 52 LIDIA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 680 415 430

RUTA 52 BIS LOURDES VILLAREAL MATEOS 657 809 256

RUTA A ANGELA SIMANCAS SILVERIA 690 958 190

RUTA B LILA LETURIA RODRIGUEZ 681 281 965

RUTA C SILVIA GARCIA BENITO 618 881 571

RUTA D NURIA CASTELLANOS BENITO 689 423 126

RUTA E ROSANA ZUARDI SOLIMANDO 618 879 974 

RUTA F RUTH SALMADOR REY 681 281 956 

RUTA G DOMINGO ZUARDI SOLIMANDO 679 361 630

RUTA H ARLEN MANTILLA SANCHEZ 608 259 922

RUTA I NATIVIDAD BERMEJO SANCHEZ 681 281 983

RUTA J CAROLINA DEL MAZO MORENO 676 178 941

RUTA M CARMEN MARQUEZ BELANDRIA 659 169 565
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